Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki Dzieci 10 i 11 lat
Putawy, 25- - 26-5-2013

Konkurencja 13
2013-05-26 - 10:15

Dziewczat, 100m klasyczny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 KUDLA, Wiktoria
3 PTASINSKA, Marta
4 WINIARCZYK, Nina

Seria2z5

3 RADOWIECKA, Aleksandra

4 7ZYDEK, Martyna
5 JERZYNA, Agnieszka

Seria3z5

2 KARAS, Katarzyna
3 GESIOR, Maria

4 AUGUSCIUK, Weronika

5 MAJCHRZAK, Natalia

Seria4z5

1 NAKONIECZNA, Natalia

2 SWIATEK, Martyna
3 SULOWSKA, Julia
4 WREGA, Angelika
5 KOZLOWSKA, Oliwia

6 STEGIERSKA, Gabriela

Seria5z5

1 DEBICKA, Emilia

2 SKRZYNSKA, Karina
3 MALEK, Martyna

4 ADAMEK, Barbara

5 JONSKA, Zuzanna

6 MAZUR, Kaja

Rok ur.

02
02
02

02
02
02

02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

Fala Krasnik
Wista Putawy
Avia Swidnik

Trojka Putawy
UKS 51 Lublin
Wista Putawy

Trojka Putawy
Avia Swidnik
Lider Chetm
Avia Swidnik

Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Tréjka Putawy
Lider Chetm
Fala Krasnik

Skarpa Lublin
Tréjka Putawy
Skarpa Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Fala Krasnik

2585

1:59.22
2:00.00

1:55.68
1:54.17
1:55.17
1:58.83

1:50.82
1:50.44
1:48.84
1:50.42
1:50.67
1:51.19

1:45.00
1:44.57
1:36.85
1:38.00
1:45.00
1:47.36
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